UNOFFICIAL COPY .

Loan #16-430531-4 "1:3(32‘19(“
L3 e ..

[Space Above This Line For Recording Oata)

MORTGAGE

THIS MOGRTGAGE (“Security lnslrumcm") isgivenon.
. lhcmm{p"gorls *kwp icdia, M. divorced and

130rruwu This bu,unly lnstrumcnl is ;,wan lo
"NGS AND L AN ASS 2E! ATIOhI_ F CHICAGO which is or;,miucd nnd uustmg

under thc]uws of Lhaellinite

1.6Q1. Wml Eﬂlmqm A\en .w

Hovcmlmz 5 Lh

; ). This debt is evidenced by Borrowcr $ NOte
dated the sume date as this Scunly Instrument (“No! '), which pruv;dus for monthly payments, with the full debt, if not
paid earlier, due and payableon .../, . cember 1, 200 . This Security Instrument
secures to Lender: () the repaymeat oo the debt evidenced by the Note, wuh interest, uml nH renewals, extensions e
modifications; (b} the payment of all othercams, with interest, advanced under paragraph 7 10 protect the seeurity of this
Security Instrument; und (¢) the performunce of Borrower's covenunts and agreernents under this Security Instrument and

the Note. For this purpose, Borrower does liercoy moru,ugc. grant and convey to Lender the following described property
located in . County, Illinois:

LOT 23 IN BLOCK 1 INM GROSS'™ PARK ADLDZUIION TO CHICAGO, A SUBDIVISION OF BLCCKS 39 AND
S0 IM THR SUBDIVISION CF SECTION 19, TOMMSHIP 40 MORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPT THE SOUTH WUIST'l/4 OF THE NORTH BAST 1/4 THEREOCF AND THE
SOUTE BAST 1/4 OF '[HE NORYH WEST 1/4 THURLOY AND THE BAST 1/2 OQF THE SO EAST 1/4
THEREOF) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONLY KNOWM AS: 1845 W. ROSCOE ST., CHICRSO, . IL ©&0657

B/R/E/L #14-19-420-002-0000

1845 W. RCsSCOL S7T. Cli1 CAGO
{Strent)

tHinois .. OO ("Property Address");
{2ip Codu}

which has the address of

TOGETHER WITH ull the improvements now or herealter erected on the property, and sll easements, rights,
appurtenanees, rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gos rights and profils, water rights and stock and all ixtures now or
hereafter n part of the property. All replucements and ndditions shull ulso be covered by this Security Instrument. All of the
foregoing is referred toin this Security Instrument as the "Property.”

BORROWER COVENANTS that Borrower is lawfully scised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right 1o
mortguge, grant and convey the Property and that the Property is unencumbered, eacept for encumbrances of record.
Borrower warrants amd will delfend generally the title 1o the Property ugainst all elaims and demands, subject 1o any
encumbrances of record.

~ Tus SECURITY INSTRUMENT combines uniform covenunts for nutionsl use s non-uniform covenunts with
limited variutions by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property.

re ~> .

91!.)9&-'196&

ILLINOISSinglo Famity--FNMA/FMLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT $1 8_5 O E Form 3014 12/83
712 SAP BYSTEMS AHD FOAMS




L5909 11 ‘obuatyd

|oyTod 149 (¥4 L]
S IBVI TS ST US *@N,ﬁ:ﬁ I@!‘Aﬂi{g‘é ' @]. Pand:ud SEA JURUNAITUY FRY)
20 TJd a9
ha ~

L e S S L
e / 156107 Tl 1ty fiy
(ivEs) BF- ’—g'rh} ’/'77 BIGLTL te  t
. ‘ oz VOUT L TAUE hkddeg uossiwwod Ay
VIS TIIN0

Ay g

”'1’6'6[ '""'""“.:fi')i{ui‘:\'o'f'"'” s

(Aam1 ‘ays *5y)
*f130) 395 ULl s2sn pun sasodind SY1 JO) JUDLLNIISUL PIES PIINDAXD * ettt 'aqs
QY 33y “s1y)

704} pUT PP PU 30T KITILAJOA PUR 904) ©* 700 ygy" T ' 9Q 0) TUIUNIISUL PIES PIBPI[MOUNIT PUY ‘IUIES PAINSIND dAbY
Yuawnasu) FujoBaIo) 2yl JO SIUALOD Y JO PRII0) U] Buleq 'oym (5)U0s13d 2y) 5 0) 211 0] PHACId L0 Lmouy (2a1) ) pue Al 240)a
LN SBUTEA N SEUTE" FOU plie BIYSATS TSN YNE W SIB A sk v
4 L] R I R I I I R B IR AR I I I

B3 AJ13300 Aqaiay Op ‘aiwis puw AJUnoD pres JO] pue U dliqng AJLION voaonbra tAaoyd

go0d’TTT 4O AINNOD

"FTIOUTTTI JOILVIS

JOMO1I0B—

(lnas)nuu."unn-u--.u-u..- e

anuougs—- uoIlrng "¢ eTPII
e

11 YA PIPIODAS PUR I3M0II0F AQ 221100%5 (8)1oP1L AUB UL pUL JUNLINIISL]
A1UND2S SIY) UL PRUIRILOD $TUBUDAOD PUR Suad) 2l 01 sodide pue 1daaon 1aa02ucs) *M0Tag DNINDIS Af

(Fpoads]) (shayig (33
sapry 1ustwdojasag nun pruueg [ Japry udwAsg waenpun [

Japry A -7 i1 15p1y  wnnwopuo) [ Japiy Aexarasnipy K
[(sa)xoq sjquapddn 52y D) Tusuinaisuy
Ananoog siy1 Jo 1aud v oiom (S)OPIE NI JI SEB JUIWNNSU] AILUDIS SIY1 JO SIUAWARIER puT S1LeusAsdS1 1uswalddny
PUB PUILLE JJUYS PUB 01U PAIBIODI0DUT >q |[[BYS J9PI YONE 1] JO S1uDWaNIBE pUE SIUBUDADD A1) JUSLIN.ISUL-L11LINDG S
1A J1280) PAPIOOAS PUN JDMOLIOM AQ PRINDDXD JIT §I3P]J 2I0WW IO IO J] JUIMNIISU] A1)4NIIG FjY) 01 SO "§T
£300d0a f sy uy wond WS PUIISILUOY JO 11{BIS {{i $IAIRM JAIMOLIO "PRIIEIUOE] JO IBAIBAL “TT
"$1500 UOLIEPL03DI Aun Aud ||Uys JOM0II0E] J9A01I0F 01 AFID1YD MO LIM JUDLUNIIEU]
L1UN00G SjY) SEUMDE [JUYS JOPUSTT 'UNUNIISY) A1LN3E SIY) £q PAINDIs suns (e Jo jumuied uvodn aswajey 1
“JUSLUNIISUT A113N22€ SIY) £ PAINDSS SUINE YY) O UL PUR ‘62d) $AIIONT FQBUOEEIL UL SPUOQ §,104122D)
HO SWINJDID *s20] ¥, 3212520 '0) PANUY 10U 1nq ‘BuIpn|dUL 51U JO VO[O pur £102dosd4 211 JO WAl JO K180D
ays joumuind o3 1sa) pajjddu oq [Imys 12412504 2131 10 JaAPUAT AQ PAID]105 s1UBS AUy anp 1sed 3soyy Buipn)aul Luadodd M)
JO SRS D113 1951100 03 PUU A)1ados,] 313 SBRULIL PUR JO HOISEISEOU AXV] 'UDUN JINUS ) PIINUS g (s (J2a1300 paIuIDddy
Ajuipnl £q Jo e Aq 'uosiad up) tapuat ‘2us [udIpn{ Auimo)|o) uondwapas Jo pouad Auw jo uoimaRdxa ag) o1 Jond
st Aut e pur Ausdosg oy Jo suawuopunqe 10 g1 ydeaSesed Japun vonwiapaoiu todn ‘uoISEIRSO] U] JAPUYT ‘07
‘AIUAPIAD B[111 JO FISUD PN £22) ,FA2UI0NID HQUULSEDS 'O} PO} FoU 1IN
Muppapoy) ‘g1 ydunatuand s ug papiacad sappawad ay) Bunsind up paaanduy $asU3AXD |11 139]|03 0) PAPIING B |[UYF JOPUDT
Hippoodoad (uppaf £q WDWNIINUY AI]ANDIG S|Y1 ISO[IDI0) ABW PUD PUBWIAP JDYWIN) JINOYI|A JUIUNIISUY HIINdAg STY)
AQ PoANdDE BWINE |V JO i) ¥ JUowAud dimpawL] a2inbaad Low volado £ 0 JDPUI'] *adpiau JY) Ul Paydads Nup Ay alojng
40 U0 POLIND 10U §Y INUJOP Y] ) '2INEO|DII0) PUT HOHBLIHBDAN OF JOMOLIOQ JO ISUDJIR JAYI0 KLU J0 J|NIJIP B JO IDUDISIXD
+uou 213 Huppasdaail 2JN80|20J0) ) U] JIOSFU OF YK DY) pun LO[INIIIIDN JOYN JPMSUTIS 0) [YBJJ Yl JO JOMOIIOH WIOjU|
AN (U 03)10u g, *£1a0d0u ] ayy Jo ajns pus Buipdddoad up|pnf £q ainsn|adio) uawnIEu} 41140908 SIY) £4 poindoy
FULNE 31 JO MOIINIA[D3D0 Uy NI vl 22]I0U Ay} U] POY1I3dS DIrp Y)Y DIuJAG 0 L0 JINRJIP A) DIND 0 JAN|IN) J0Y3 (P) pun
JPOAND 06 )ENLU FINBJAP 0K 3| Itm A£G ‘I0M0AI0F] 0) udAIB §) 33J0U Y1 AP dY) 1W04) KLup OF URY) FRI) JOU ‘DINP B (3) Hinwjop
)3 2and 0y paainbsl voplan 2y (Q) NI Ay (1) 14)}03ds |)IYE D0V Y], (35)MIIYI0 Kapjaoad mi) d|qud|ddu ssajun
£1 puw g1 sydraBulud Jopun YOIENIDII8 11 JOfId 10U INQ) JUDWNIISUT 411N S1Y) U] JUBWIIIEN 20 JUBLIALD LuB J0 DBdIG
$,13 0004 BUIMONN} UOINIALAION 0} Jojrd JOMO0II0E 01 331100 AR [INYE JOPUD'] 'SHPAIUAY UONMID|NIAY "6
WAOUO] M AEYE PUT THBUI WO IDY LN IDPUX T PUT JIROHO] S TNV EAD) IWHOHINTNON




UNOFFICIAL.COPY

i Awd Fupsanbay

IAMOLIOE ©1 Japud'] wody danou uodn satasn Yim Dquiud ag ([0S pur 2 10N P T TUDWRSIRASIY Jo Map )

WIOLY 1SDIPIUT g RS STUnowe asat) uatuded Jo suda) 19110 01 32180 £apuatT Uit JaM0LIOE] $SALULT TTUANIISU] 41120228
SIPT &G PRINSIY IRMOLIOE JO 1GIP [Huotippe e s ¢ ydeafuand snp aapun opus ] AQ pasingsip siunowns Suy

‘us 0P O aaw] 10U saop dapuaty ¢y gdurdeawd sugaspun vopae axer Lewr Japua|

ydnow iy saedas agua oy Suadodg oy ue Fuiaua pue sod) sfausenie ajgeuoseas Fugded o ug Guieadds usuinaisy)

S1n228 s11 1080 Sidoud se ganga ualp B LG panoas swns Luw Furdud apapour e seonon s papuat ~Sigadod g ayl ul

s s dapuac puw Saadod g at 1o anpeas a1 1a2100d 01 LEssasay spaaaapna 10) Sid puuop Seun opuac) um suopenia

10 SMR] 20U 01 JO ueNBUUpUNd 10) ‘apuqosd adnayueg up Fuipadscad v su yoans) Luadad g g o siydu s sapuay

wage spveayieds Sew g Fupassoad (rdag w51 24041 10 IUMUNASU] S1UNRY ST UL PAIIIUOD SIUIUAIET PUR STULLDA0D
St uopad o) g DaodIo8 jI daunansu] aNnBlopy (Miadozg oy u) sIgREy Sapudl JO u0pRAL0S] 4

A u2aTaaw oy o) sharde Japudty ssapun dTIo0 JoU IS a1 2ay

pun proy@asea) ayn Auadodd g o1 N ) sannbar Jamosr0g] J1 put taseap 2141 Jo suorsiaadd ay s A7drios [uys Jamaaog)

‘PIOYINI] B U0 ST WAWRNSU] JHUNDAG SIYT JT Isua NIRERULeS 20 ardoumap o1 Auadedg s sopu *Suadel g ay) afuunya
Sgenuersgns 10 aFep (SoJsop 100 {EYS Jan0d10g CsPloyasear] 14040a g JO DDUBUDNNEY PUS MO TAISIL] ‘9

uersinbar My 03 Jopad SR vpauing uannsu )

A1INI3E SIY ) LG PAINDds SWIns 2l o 1ud)xa ayy o) Japua-p o) ssed ey vonsinbae agy o1 doud Luadosg 1 o1 28nuep wy

Funnaaa spassoad ~ue ssaijod soueansul Lue o1 1T S Jamodiog] 4apuat] Aq padinbor 1 Suadoag s g1 ydeaieaed sapun

J1 swawsed ayr 2ourotun o1 aFued 1o ¢ pun | syduadeand ut o) padaajas sjuawied Lpuow 1yl Jo yup anp ayg auodsod
10 pudyvaou (puys [ediaud o1 spasdoad jo nonwondds fur Furitam U1 0aJAn aS1A 110 JIM0II0H PUT JapUDT] $Sa|UM)

‘UnalB S| osnou B udam
uidaq s poad Sep-Grailn anp UL 10U 10 M TudInnsu] S1Unaag siy) L paanoas swns fud vy a0 Auadod g 2yt
adolsar 1o gjedat oy spwauul AU 280 ST IDPUITT 'SPaR20IU DOURINSUL A1 103[[00 AL JDPUITT UL ‘LUIRD  A[HAS O] PAIDYD
SEY JDIAED PDURINSUL DU IRY, S2U2T WOL) 201101 & SSEP OF UI{IIAY Jamsun [oU sa0p 10 'Aladesd ) suopuugqe Jamollog)
31 1aaQtrog) o plrd sEaoN2 SETAhes TBRE UMY JOU 30 ANIDUM UdUNLSU] ATUNDDS S AQ PoandDs sitns oy o) pajdde
g [[eys spaa20ad dDURINSUL AL PULLSSH] G PINOA LILINDAS SIIpUDT 10 3|qIsea) £]]udU0U00D Jou St ARdDS 10 UG0S
Ay J1 PaUSsSD) 10U S SN0 S IR PUY 3(QISED) S]HAtLOU00d s fpxdda 1o uonrao)sal ayj gy pafuwtep Aadolg oYy go
Jtedaa so vonegoisas of pandde aq ey speasosd asuninsul ‘Junits ul 921Te ASLAAIII0 J3MOLIGE PUB JDPUDT SSI[IN

/0406 Aq Aldwold apew jou 1550 Jo Jooad 3w ATW IBPUIT UIPUIT PUL LI
asupansul ay) ol 22100 jduiesd a3 [[rys JemoLI0g S5O JO 1URAT DI U] "SpLOU [RMduaL put swniwaad pred Jo sidpoas e
tapuap o) aatd Appdwoad [[uts J0m01I0g] SOU1T 02 TaPUITT I 'S[Emdul pun saalod aya ploy o igFu s pantf [reys 1apus]
-asnega ofedow prepts B apnpout [Juys puv Iapueap o) aqeidasoe aq [feys SjEmauss pun sastjod asuvansul [y

PRYYNM S|gruoseaun
aq ou [Eys gorys [eaosdde saapuap 01 10afqns 94010050 g UASOYD aq [rys aduwansut a1 Juiplaosd Joians samuns
ayg, sadibag sopust] 1wy spognd A1) J0J PUE SINSWE DI U1 PAGRIUNIG D6 [(RYS AUISUE SILLL Caaurnsul sadnhay
J2PUDTT UDIYM 0] SPATAEY LU 10 Luv pun , AFEIIADD PIPUITIXD,, TLIDY AU WY IM POPRIDUL SPIVAN 31y A S50 n.uuz‘iv paansuy
Liados g oyl Lo paydasa J1a) rasay L0 FUISIXD MOU SIUAA0 W 2 oy [[RYS JOMOLI0E  ODURINSU] PAUZBH ‘G

aanou jo Buial oyl jo
SRR O VLAY JAOAR LLI0) 138 SUHOHDE D41 JO 240 10 210 SYEL 16 UL 1) £s1Us [[uys amodiog "ual] ay) Suidjtiuap) aspou
€ 5200006 2418 Snw 2pus] uslwndisu] 1UNnodg s1y 940 fuosd umpe Sew yonga ust) e o3 1oofgns s1 Lusdosg s
Jo aud AUE JELY] SAUIULIDIDP J3PUDT J] " IUIWNLISH] AILIN3DS SIY1 01 25 24 Sulleuipaogns Japuas) 01 AJoidugsnes uawaasju
Ui UDE] AY1 JO 1ap[OL Y1 Wod) saunoos (3) 1o tAuadod g o Jo ed LuE Joiaraajio) Jo udl] oY) Jo judmas1oius ayl juaadad
1 a)maado uonndo s 1apud ay ut yapgs sTuipaasosd (udag un usy oY) Jojusuadtojud 1suede spunjap 10 1AQ udl 2 Y
POOF U1 5152100 {Q) Hapua ] 01 aqe1dosor dauuutl ¥ Ul us)) oy AQ painoas uieFyqo ayl jo wwswded ayy 01 Funm uy sade
(2) 115 0LI0F SSUN JuatINIISU] £IIN530S S 2240 Aold seq yaugs uarp Sursatsyasip Spdisosd ((eys 1amodi0g]
‘sjunwdrd ays Guouspiaa sidiesas
1apuap o1 ystuang Apdwoud [peys sasoddog (Anaadip siuswdnd asagy saye 15m010041 YduaBeied sup 1apun pred 2q oy
SIUNOLUT JO sd3(104 J Jopua] 01 ysiuang Apdurosd feys somedog quawded paso udsod ot o1 £139041p awn uo wayg) Led
[(eys Tamortogl aatue ey ut pred jou p1oso ¢ ydwBeaed w papracad sauuew syl iy sroDsLdngo ssogy Aud qjeys samnasog]
Aue g1 ocsiuag punedd so sjustidnd ployasea) put HYuswinnsul AJEnoag siyl a0 Q1ona e v yoiga Alados g
a1 o1 aqrinque suoiisodunt pue sauy ‘sofuuyd ‘sustussasse ‘saxwl 1w fed fruys Jamoslog CIsuny] lsaRauyD) g
anp qediound o1 iseg pue anp isaiatut o1 *yunoy g ydeaFeaed sopun ajgeied stunowe o) 'paiy) MoN
sy Japtin anp sadurys yustuledand o) 'pUOAS IDION A1 dopun anp sadieys mep o1 sy pandde sgqeys z pur | sydeafeaed
Japun Japuat Aq pastasar sjuawled e astaiaio sapransd s aiqeoydde ssauny swawdug jo urjenyddy e
unBnasH] A1n0ag s &q parnaas swns ay supeie 1pas e st voneadde
Joawn ayy e dapud ] £q play spung Sue Jepuat Aq uensinbow siy 1o S1adoag o) jo 21us a1 01 JOLA AdIBIpatuiLg uuy)
121e) ou 'Spdde feys sapuat] apus] Aq padtnbou 10 plos s Kaadoua,g o) g ydrdedud dopun 1 sapusq S piy spung Sue
Jamouiog 0F punyad Spdwoad [rys JapueT uaunisup SAN0AE siyl £q PaInass swns [ jo [y ul uswdnd nodn
1apup Aq pasinboad su sjusiuded ssow Jo puo uy Saudisyap oY) dn oy e ©) LIUSSI0M JUnoWwY
Lup gopuat o) Sed [[8Ys JDMOLIOE ‘SN UIYA sl moddsa 1 Sed ol sy ns 10U §1 IapURTT Aq pIdY SPUN P JO JuUnOTY
ayl §1 spungg jo sjuawdud L1400 uo Jamoliog 01 pajpala 1o famodlog o) piedas Spdiuoad aayne ‘wondo sJamoalog] v
3G [[UEYS $52OXA DY INP UDA SIUDT] MOUI$D SU1 And O] PaIInbaI UNOLLE DIf) PADIXA [{EYS ‘SWAYL MOIISS MY JO SDIP NP )
o1 soidd apquied spun,g jo siuatwled Snfjuow xng ayl s Joy1ado) aapuap £q play spun,g ayg jo junowe 214 Jj
Juatnasu] L1IUNaag S|
&4 PoLnods sieens oy Jog 1enods [Ruonppi sv padpad due spingg o L, 'apRl S SPUN] 311 O1 MGIP YdEd yoiya 40) ssodand
YL PUL SPUNLL AL O) STGIP PUR SRHPALD TUAOLS SpHif 54 JO TUNUNOD! {BRUED uR DFIuRD N0 IamoLofg 01 aa1R jwys
JApuUa spungg ayr wo sFenwaed 1o 18Ul fuw danodog] ud 01 pastnbal aq jou [[uys sapua ‘pred aqg oy gsaiaig sannbay
sup apquonddu g0 apriw stoupuaaaBe uu ssopun spun.] ayn wo ped aq greys sadaiur e Suns w2018 A Japuat)
pun famodiog afanys woyons aymu o) Japuan) siuuead ae) ajquaidde pun spungg syl uo saaaug Jasodsog sdrd sapuang
T OSSN SWR A0Ias 21 Fuans a0 yunonouw ay) Surzsuue 'spungg syl FurSpddy puw Fuipjoy sop afaeyn jou Low aapuany
S sorand agp Swd o) spungg ag Spddu [ugs aapuat (Uonmnsur Y ans s1aapuaty japuacp fupngau) Souade mes
A0 [P T AQ PAISIURIENT 10 PAINSHUL U YITHM JO SIUNOIDT JO S)1ISOUIDP AT OS] U UL IS ag [[vYs spung sy ],
PSLLT MOII8D 21NN JO SRS D[QUUOSHAT PUM LRIV JUDLIND JO sISTq
ALYH U0 NP SPUNL] A NVWNED LUW JAPUDT |, ST MOIISa,, PI|[R2 340 sl a8y ], "Aun j1 'swnpwasd asumnsut a8ufiow
fpuad (p) puw swnpwaad otmansur plezey Ldead (2) Kuw 1 'Odadosg op uo siuag punodd do siuawAud plotasea)
Spral (@) huawnnsu] S1Un2ag siygl 4940 Sod uenm Sew yotia SIDSSasse pua saxm Auad (1) o (ij[aml-aio
o1 uraha ((Spungg,) wins ey ur prad $E210p8 3t [IRUN MoK AUl opun ang ol sjuawkud Lfyiuoue Lup ayy uo 1apuas oy
And leys Janoriog JapuaT £Q A UHILIN 101 10 s aqudlidde 01 193(qng  tdsundnsu pue saxu | oy spuny 'z
PON A dapun anp sagieys ape| pun juawudaid Suw pur 210N 211 £q PIdUIPIAD 1Q3P Y1 U0 15210 U} pur jo [ediounid 2y
anp uays Sod Lpdwoad ([rys avoiog  CsadzeyD) 21l puw Judwledal g LisaJou] puw [eddullg JO 1pdwlng ‘[
SAMO[IOS SU 32188 PUD JUTUDADD JIPUDTT PUR JIMOLIOH  "SLNYNIAOD WHOAINN




UNOFFICIALCOPY

Loan #16-43053)~4 "1|’ (, 1“,(‘

|Space Above This Line For Recording Data)

MORTGAGE

THIE N‘“RTGAGE ("Security Instrumeni®)is given on .
Thc maor IE“EUT i E¥%Lidin M };p: tron,. . diverced and net . since. ,n;mpr;:
“Borrower"), This Sccurny Im:rumcnl is given to .7
C'AT'ON f CHICAGO which is orgunwed and cmsung

Hovember 5th

1607, Was aalmpm Axan e
* o A *1'

Borrower owes Lendcr!he r.m apalsumnl‘ *.... LALRE SATTA A
. Dollars (U.S. §. **4? r@OQ 00*‘ ). This dcbt is L\-udcnccd by Borrower’s note

dau.d the snme dute ns Ihls Sec' .:ly lnstrumcm (“Note'), which prondcs E‘or monthiy payments, with the full debt, if not
paid earlier, due and payable on ..pecember 1, 2006 corerreeernnnes This Security Instrument
secures 1o Lender: (o) the repaymw' o me dcbl L\’lduwtd by lhc Note, wnh mtcrc.sl and nll rencwals, extensions and
modifications; (b) the puyment of ail ciher sums, with interest, advanced under paragraph 7 1o protect the security of this
Security Instrument; and (¢} the performance «f Borrower's covenants and agreements under this Security Instrument and
the Note. For this purpose, Borrower does hershy mnrtgugc, grant and convey 1o Lender the following described property
focated int vivnniinnnn. B USSR TR TR o1 CQOK et et et County, IHinois:
LOYT 23 IN BLOCK 1 IN GROSS' PARK ALNEPION TO CHICAGO, N SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 39 AND
50 IN THE SUBRIVISBION OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGRE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN {EXCEPT THE SOUTH WLST 1/4 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/41 THEREQF AND THE
SOUTH BAST 1/4 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 ThERPOF AND THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4
THEREQOR )} IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 1845 W. ROSCOE S%., CHICAGO, IL 60657

P/R/E/T #14-19-420-002~-0000

which has theaddress af ... 2845 M. ROBCOL S . e, ST ocrcoioesbovi SR ,
[Street) iCnyi

Hlinois ... GBI {"Property Address");
|Z|p Code}

TOGETHER WITH all the improvements now or hercaller erected on the property, and all casements, rights,
appurteninces, rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gas righis and profits, water rights and stock and all fistures now or
hercafier a purt of the property. All replacements and additions shall also be covered by this Security Instrument. All of the
foregoing is referred 1o in this Security Instrument as the “Property.”

BORROWER COVENANTS that Borrower is lawlully seised of the estute hereby conveyed and has the right to

mortgage, grant and convey the Property and 1thay the Property is unencumbered, excepl for encumbrances of record.
Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title 10 the Property against all claims and demands, subject 10 any

encumbrances ol record.
THIS SECURITY INSTRUMENT cambines uniform covenants for nations) use and non-uniform covenants with
limited vurintions by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform sccurity instrument covering real property.
91592196

JLLINOIS-~Singie Family--FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT $1 8..‘5 O E Form 3014 12/B3
L4713 BAF BYSTEMD 3::%:333;:




UNOFFICIAL CORY

1 Lender required moriguge insurance us o condition of muaking the lomn secured by this Seeurity lnstrument,
Borrower shall pay the premiums required (o maintain the insuraaee in effect unti) such time as the requiretent for the
insuraive terminates in aceordance with Borrower's and Lendee's weitten ngreement or applicable law.

8. lospection.  Lender or ity agent may make reasonable entries wpon and inspections of the Property, Lender
shall give Borrower natice at the time of or prior to wn inspection specifying reusonnble cause for the inspection,

B Condemnantion,  “The proceeds of any award or claim for dimages, direct or conseguentiad, in connection with
any cundention or other wking of uny patt of the Property, or for conveynnice in liew of condemnation, ure hereby
assigned wd shull be puid 1o Lender.

I the event of o il tuking of the Property, the proveeds shall be applicd 1o the sums secured by this Security
Lostrument, whetlier or nut then due, with aay excess pnid o Borrower. 1n the event of i purtinl taking of the Property,
unless Borrower und Lender otherwise agree in writing, the sums seeured by this Security Instrument shaii be reduced by
the amount of the proceeds multiplied by the Tolowing frnction: (1) the totul wimount of the sums secured immediiately
before the taking, divided by (b} the fuir market value of the Property immedintely belore the tuking. Any bulanice shall be
puid to Borrower,

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Berrower thut the condemnor offers 1o
muke anawarslor settle o claim for damages, Borrower lails 10 respond 1o Lender within 30 days after the date the notice is
given, Lender is authorized 1o collect and apply the proceeds, at its option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or
to the sams securcd b2 this Seeurity Instrument, whether or not then due.

Unless Lenaerand Borrower atherwise ugree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or
postpone the due dateof the monthly payments refereed to in paragraphs | and 2 or chienge the amount of such puyments,

10, Borrower ot Released; Forbearuance By Lender Not a Waiver,  Extension of the time for paviment or
aradification of amortizadior ol the sums seeured by this Seeurity Instramient granted by Lender 1o any successor in
wrterest of Borrower shalt not ~perate to relense the linbility of the original Borrower or Borrower's successors jn interest.
Lender shall not be reguired to_commence proceedings ngainst any successor in interest or refuse 1o extend vme flor
payment or otherwise modify mmertizadion of the sums secured by this Security Tastrument by reason of any demand made
by the original Borrower or Borrow(ir's siecessors in interest. Any forbeirance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy
shadl not be o waiver ofor preclude the skercise of nny right or remedy.

11, Successors und Assigns Bouns; gaint and Several Linbillty; Co-slgners,  ‘The covenants and agreements of
this Seeurity [nstrument shall bind and beaefit the successors und assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject 1o the provisions
of puragraph 17, Borrower's covenants and ag/eerneets shull be joint and several, Any Borrower who co-signs this Security
Instrument but does not execute the Note: (ayds sGsigniag this Security Instrument only to morigage, grant und convey
that Borrower's interest in the Property under the reeias of this Security Instrument; (1) is not personally obligated 10 pay
the sums secured by this Sceurity {nstrumvent; and () agrees that Lender and uny other Borrower may agree tao extend,
wodity, forbear or make any accommuodutions with regecg ™o the terms of this Security Instrument or the Note without
that Borrower's consent.

12, Loun Charges, [ the loan sectured by this Secrry Instrument is subject 1o o taw which sets maximum loan
charges, and that faw is finally bnterpreted so thet the intedeit or other loan churges collected or to be coliected in
connection with the toan exceed the permitted limits, then: (8)apy such loan charge sha!l be reduced by thie wmoum
necessury (o reduce the charge to the permitted limit; and (b) any/suins alrendy collected from Borrower which exceeded
permitted limits will be refunded 1o Borrower. Lender may chooss 1o make this refund by reducing the principal owed
under the Note or by making a direct puyment to Barrower, 1§ o refund Ceduces principal, the reduction will be treated as n
pactia! prepayment without any prepayment charge under the Note.

13. Legislation Affecting Lender's Rights, If enactment or elpiraiion of applicable laws has the effect of
cendering any provision of the Note or this Security Instrument unenforceablaaccording to s terms, Lender, ot its oplion,
tay require mmediate payment in full of al} sums secured by this Securityastument and may invoke any remedies
permitted by puragraph 19. If Lender exercises this option, Lender shall take the siesssnecified in the second paragraph of
paragraph 17,

14, Notices, Asny notice to Borrower provided for in this Security [nstrumen! shel be given by delivering it or by
mailing it by first cluss mail unless upplicable law requires use of anather method. The nolice shall be directed 10 the
Property Address or any other address Borrower designates by notice to Lender, Any notice<oLender shall be given by
first class mail to Lender's address stuted herein or any other address Lender designates by nulice 10 Borrower. Any notice
provided for in this Seeurity lnstrument shall be deemed (o have been given 1o Borrower or Lengér wban given as provided
in this paragraph.

15. Governing Luw; Severability. This Security Instrument shall be governed by federal fay ind the law of the
Jjurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event thut any provision or clause of this Securivye Lastrument or the
Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall ot uffect other provisions of this Security Enstrumunt or the Note
which can be given efTect without the conflicting provision. To this end the provisions of this Security Instrument and the
Noteire declared o be severable.

16, Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be given one conformed copy of the Nate and of this Security Insirument.

17. Transfer of the Property or a Beneficial Interest in Boerower, 11 all or any part of the Property or any
interest it is sold or transferred (or if @ beneficin? interest in Borrower is sold or transferred and Borrower is not a naweid
person} without Lender's prior writlen consent, Lender may, ot its option, require immediate payment in full of all sums
secured by this Security Instrument, However, this option shall not be exercised by Lender if exercise is prohibited by
federid law as of the date of this Security Instrument.

IF Leader exercises this option, Lender shall give Barrower notice of acceleration. The notice shall provide a period
ol nut less than 30 days from the date the notice is delivered or mailed within which Borrower must pay all sums secured by
this Sccurity Instrument. If Borrower fails to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this period, Lender may invoke any
remedies permitted by this Security Instrument without further notice or demand on Borrower.

18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate,  [f Borrower meets certain conditions, Borrower shall have the right to have
enforcement of this Security Instrument discontinued sl any time prior to the earlier of: {n) 5 days (or such oiher period s
applicable law may specify for reinstatement) before sale of the Property pursusat to any power of sale contained in this
Security Instrument; or (b) entry of a judgment enforeing this Security Instrument. Those conditions are that Borrower:
(a2) pays Lender all sums which then would be due under this Security lastrument and the Note had no aceeleration
oevurred: (b} cures any default of any other covenants or agreenents; {c) pays all expenses incurred in enforcing this
Security Instrument, weluding, but not limited to, reasonuble attorneys’ fees; and (d) wakes such action as Lender may
ressonably reguire to assure that the lien of this Security Instrumertt, Lender’s rights in the Property und Borrower's
obligation 10 pay the sums secured by this Security lostrument shall continue unchanged. Upon reinstatement by
Barrower, this Security Instrument and the obligations secured hereby shall remain fully efsciive a5 17 no avedersinon had
occurred, However, this right to reinstate shiall not apply in the case of acveleration under paragraphs [3or §7.




5909 ‘11 ‘ohudigd

2oV AUPUISd ‘B 1 1LLyy
""dw:mm'ms’uars.t.-sJN' @ FP’IA@JIA aj@p daid SEAL JUIWOAINYY SI4Y
I;g.a
e N W
T

pighd Armon g o

{—i{jﬁéj“‘;‘::;;'-r')'%:} )I'l‘_’.l-.lllll 4“”‘?‘?””““"“. . )
A e AL 3 VG D TR kel wopspmery Aj

¢ e g
. Sty fe
.

PSR

LY

(I B I N
b g

" .'['d'él Sieeaneiany '.f.')i['uié}n' lf.‘l“”. et jo .(Irp Prespesrestes 'l'i";.':l. cree ..‘.”."."(-‘ﬂt”' lhﬂ?mmu puvy Lut SEILIIAN

Ao "oy *ay)
"HI0) 195 VIIFY) FAN PUY $2504INA B3 JOF JUILNIIE PIEF DOINNIXG * Pt 'u't'"'!' trresaen
{ao8) "asy g
103 PUY PORP PUD DY LIBIUNJOA PUBR JRLF 70700 0 gttt T B0 01 IUunsN) pivs PAERS|MOUNIR PUR ‘JUITLE PAINDIXD datl|
“ruatuapen) BujoBale) oyl JO SIUSILOD DY JO PALIOJU] BULG ‘Ui {s)uosiad a4y 2q ©F 51 O) PoALId JO uaouY (M) §] PlE AW 210J3q
posvadd ARUUOSISd 1112 LI LU DL X GG WAUYE AU U PISTSATS M ubTA T i STR T A ey s

“reca s

WY1 £)132 Aqool| OP 'PIVIS PUN AIBNOD PIES JO) PUT U] QNG AFPION B *7r 0ttt i Y oY

lu!!eltbtil\coliiltl!ll)licl)g:i)v"l dOAanOD

P 403AvAS

[HuowBpaimounay 104 SUD F4' MORQ adrdg)

J0M0JIOH—

(iuas).\.“«....-u....

JRHDIIOE—

(1eog)

31 )M PAPIOD3I PUB JBZMOIID[] AY HAINDAXE (S)49P1 AUE U} DU JUDINIISU]
A1IN22S 1Yl Ul PAEILOD SIUBUIADD PUE W13l Aty o1 saaiBe pue sidendn Jasciiop ‘MDY ONIRDIS Af]

plaads} (a0 )
sopiy wswdopeangg nuny pauueld ) 18Py Wwwhrg. parenpran [

Aapryg Sinevy - X Japry wnanepuod ) Japly aunn atgnsnipy E]
. [(sa)xoq aquaydzar - a5:10] Tuawndisuy
Atanzag sty Jo wed w a3am (S)apu A JiFsw qustunasu] A1ndag sip) jo siawanSe putt sjuBtieasd.si) Juawalddas
pUY UL [(BYS P O PR1BJODIODUL 34 RUS JOPH YIRS YIES JO SIUDWIDIEN PUB STUBUIADD D) JudLUNNSUI Ajunoag s
yita 2012501 PAPIODAS PUR JAMOIOE AQ PIINDAXD BT SIAPI AIOW JO DUO | "JUIWNIISUY ATHNIIG S1H) 03 ST *ET
Arandoad ot u) uondiuaxa peaISALIOY JO 14T12 1|1 $2A1EM JOMCLIOT] 'PUIISIUOH] JO JDAIBAL ‘7T
‘51500 UONEPIOdR AU Sid ||BYS 29MOII0F "SamOI0f] 01 3FIRY3 XRILILA JUSWINIISY]
AJLN20G SIY) ASED191 |[RYS JOPUST JUALINNSY] LINNDAG SIY) AG PRIN0as stuns [ Jo wawded vodpn eswady 12
JUBLILNIIEU] A11IN09S SIY1 AG PAIRSDS SWNS oY) O) UdY) PUR '$38] SAPUIONL {QRLOSEI] PUE SPUOQ §,1DA12022
uo swniudad '$39) 5,J0419084 ‘01 PAIIWL 10U Ing ‘FUIPRIOUL ‘S1uds JO uoNSR)02 put Aadolg Ayl Jo wswafeurw Jo sisod
oy Jo uswAed o} 154y payjdde aq [JUYS 10412920 3Y1 10 J5PUST AQ PA1I||02 S1UAL AUy D sud asoyy Suipniaul Anadoag sy)
JO S1uas a1 janjjoo ol putt Asadoag sy a8eusw pus jo uoissassod oXin ‘uodn 121U5 01 PA{UIUS 3G [[RYS (JaaRA31 pajwodde
Ajyeoipnf £q 10 ueBe 4q "uosiad ) tapuar ‘sjes [e1aipnl Suimo)|o uondwapa jo pouad Aue Jo uonuaidxa ay) 0y Jowd
awnl Kus 1e puw A515dolg 051 jo mawnopueqe 10 6] YydoaBeaed Japun uopesalanoe uodf ‘UO|ssassoq Ul JopLD "OF
*3DUBPIAD I[N JO SIS0 PUT 539) 5A2UJ01)L 91qUUOSHIL “O) P} JOU INg
‘Buipnjauy ‘61 yduageand spy) uj papiaosd sapawas oYy Bujnsand uy paanau] sasuadxa 118 1031102 03 PIIHUD 2 |[BYS JAPUDT
-Bujpaasosd [uaipal £q WIUNASU] AI1ND9S S|y ISO]9240; LBW PUY PUTLIID JILINS INOYILA JUSWRLISUY ANINd0g 1
AQ Pa.NDos SWNE |j8 Jo [N} u) wowind ajnpaww) ssnbos AT uodo £1) 18 JAPUITT ‘FIN0OU MY U] poyladdE Alnp BL) 210139
40 U0 PRIRD 30U Sf RUJIP TYY )] ‘BINSV]IDI0) PUB UOHINIT|IIN OF JIMOLIOH JO IFUIDP JIYIO LU JO JINIBJIP O JO IIUFIXD
-uou 3y Bupaddodd 2INS0{I3405 IYY U} JIOSET 03 3R] D) PUR NONBI[IIDN 221 JJVISUIIL OF IYBLJ ALY} JO JAMOLIOY WAO)H]
DALY |eys 330U a1 ], ‘Kisodolg aup jo ajus pue Suipasdoad (uid(pal £q 24150]3040) JuUdWINIKFU] L)1INDDE BiHY) Aq paandas
SWNS a4 JO UONFNIIDIDN U) 1NSAL ABW IDP0U YT U] PAYIdads 218 Y} 020J0Q JC L0 ARBIIP JYL IJIND 0 DINLTY VY] (P) PUD
{PDAND DI ISTY FNMDP 23 YD|YM £q ‘Jomeadog 0) udAlS §} 9D)10U DI D1EP ay) WYY KATP O HHY] §SI] JOU 'NWP B (D) NKYIP
Y1 and o3 posjnbaa uoIdL AYE (Q) NHNTIIP SYI {B) 143]20ds |BYS IIPPOU DY (ISIMIDIYIO 5apjaoid sy ajqeappddy s53QUN
L1 pun g sydpsBiied JapuUn UOHTIALAIIT 0} J0}ad J0U INQ) IUDMNSISU] A1}AN39G S)Y) U1 JUIWSIIAER 10 JUBLIAOD AUB JO Yordaq
s, fam01log Bulmo[joj UONIBIATADIN OF 10140 JAMOLIOE 0 3DI0U 2AIE |{BYS JIPUI'] "SIPIWBY WMOPNIDPIDY 6]
OIS ST 2280 PUe |URPLIA0X JAY NG JFPUXT PUE JIZMOUOR SINYNIAOD WAOHNITNON




UNOFFICIAL COPY.

ADJUSTABLE RATF RIDER

Loan #16-430531 -4

THIS ADJUSTABLE RATE RIDER is made this .20 -
and is incorporated into and shall be deemed o amend and supplcmcnt the Murluugc Dcc:l uf Irusl. or Deed to

Secure Dr.hl (the "Security Iiulrumcm") of the sume dntu given by the undersigned (the “*Borrower") o _secure

AT TR TS AT an nEn T n T (the ULender™) of the same dute (the Y Note™) aod covering the
property descnbcd in thc bccuruy lnslrumcm nnd located at:

LHAYS W, Roosaoue Sv., Chicagea, 1L 60OLHY

{Property Addrass )
The Note contains provisions allowing for changes in the interest rate. If the intorest rato
incroases, the Borrower's monthly paymeonts will be higher, If the interest rate docreases,
the Borrowar's monthly payments will be lower.
ALDITIONAL COVENANTS. [n addition to the covenant and agreements made in the Security Instrument, Borrower
und Lender furriinr covenant and agree as follows:

A. INTEREST RATE AND MONTHLY PAYMENT ('IIANG ES

The Note provides for an initial interest rate of Section 4 of the Nole pravides for changes in the
interest rate nn¢l the rionthly payments, as l'ulluws.

A, INTEREST RATE AN MONTHLY PAYMENT CHANGES

(A) Change Dates

The interest rate 1 will puy-aay L}\I‘II\PL on the AL L day of pecombor D, and

on that day ol the month every ; e * ‘months thereafler, © ach L{lllc an which my interest rate muld ?hnnac
" . v M Phe s l‘l("ll_ rate T oam required Lo pay on oany Intereot Chandgao
is called a "Chunge Date. Dute willenot exeecod Sisteen {(*16,0 1"“ ;munnl per annum: no

(B) The Index known afl the "Maxlmum Fnterest Rare". 7 7 ° drum

Beginning with the fisst Change Date, viy Snierest rate will he based on an "Index.” The Index is the weekly
average yield an United States Treasury secuticies adjusted to a constant muturity of 004NN A L vearn as made
available by the Federal Reserve Board. The mestvecent Index figure aviiloble os of 45 days belore each Change
Date is catled the “Current Index.”

IT the Index is no longer available, the Nate Hold:r will choose a new index which is based upon comparable
information. The Note Holder will give me notice of itszhaice.

(C) Caleulation of Changes

Before each Change Date, the Note Holder will caleulate iy new interest rate by adding 224 Thyee ond
QneslalErs* - =7 percentage points (XAA3.502* %) Joae Current Index. The sum will be my new
interest rate.

The Note Holder will then determine the amount of the monthly payment that would be sufficient to repay in full
the principal | am expected to owe on the Change Date in substantially equal zayments by the maturity daie at my
new interest rate. The result of this calculation will he the aew amount of niy monthly payment.

(D) Effectlve Date of Changes

My new interest rate will become effective on each Change Date. 1 will pay vae amount of my new monthly
payment beginning on the BmnanisehiepnjsnnNelnnnEanitm Change Date until the amount of my monthly
payment changes again.

(E) Notlce of Changes
The Note Holder will mail or deliver to me a notice before each Change Date. The notice 2t} advise mz of
(1) the new interest rate on my !oan as of the Change Daie;
(ii} the amount of my monthly payment lollowing the Change Date;
(iii) any additional matters which the Note Holder is required o disclose; and
(iv) thc.title and telephone number of a person who will answer any question | may have regarding the
notice.
B. CHARGES; LIENS
Uniform Covenant 4 of the Security Instrument is amended to read as follows:

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments, and other charges, fines and impositions atiributable 10
the Property which may auain a priority over this Security Instrument, and leaschold payments or ground rents, il
any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereol or, if not paid in such manner, hy Borrower making payment,
when due, directly 10 the payee thereol. Borrower shall prompuy furnish to Lender al! notices of amounts due under
this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender
receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall prompily discharge any lien which has priarity over this Security
Instrument; however, Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower: (a) shall agree in
writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner aceeptable o Lender; {(b) shall in pood

GENERAL FORM-—FHLMC UNIFORM ADJUSTABLE RATE LOAN—(TREASURY INDEX)—3/83

44480-1 SAF Systems anc Forms




UNOFFICIAL COPY

(A0 18130 uBig)
MM0LI0-
(I'DS).--unu--....---nnunu---.-n L L L L TR LIS

MO LOR-
(Iuas).............,.................... ...........................................................................

»MmoLog- uoIqINg ‘W vIPIY
(!.99).....m.....,..............'....u......’.....)....,'..._...;..,-.:,.,...........,..;’-::;......;;.&.g..}.,'.:.‘:.-\‘.
- * b

*JOpIY 2IWY 2qQUIEN[PY YY) PIINIIXD KBY JOMOLIOY ‘A0TUMI AL SFANLI AL N]

NON o) Japun wdwiedasd
jepded ¥ s poiwdd 3q (jim uopdnpal ay) ‘jedidud soNPA) punjal & J] Jomoslog o1 1wdwAed 1o4p v Bupew £q
J0 2oN Y1 Japun pamo jndpupd 2y BULNPas £Q PUNYSS SIY 2RI 0) SO0 AL JIPUST UIMOLIOG O) PApUNYSL B
M BT Pa ad papasdxs Yojym JIMOLIOF WOoJ) PRII]00 APBIIIE SWINK AUl (7) pue iy panuaad sy o) afaeyd
Y} oNpaJ O] F2NEEA00U nows Yl Ag paanpal aq [jeys dBauyd uwvo| yans Lue (| ) U ‘siw) pamuwad posoxd
URO| 243 Yij4 1108,50UU0 U] P00 3G O) JO PADI||0d $IBInYD ULO| JAYI0 IO 15BN A ey o5 paradasiug Ajjruy
S| MU ITY) PUY 'FLAIBYD UBO| LUNWIIKTW 5195 YDIYM ME| B O 102{qns s1judwnnsug Aiandeg 24y £q Painsas uro] ay j)

SADAVYHD NYQT ‘4

‘BUNUM U] JOMOLJOG PANER|DI STY JOPUIT SFIUN TUDLINIIEY]
A1ndag sy pup 910N 941 43pun pauBIYO 3 Ol INUNUOD [jla JPMOLDYG JIIEULI) 1O VS ¢ JUIPUDIKYIMION

Jodsay g ydoiFesed
AQ pantunod soipawidl Auu OAU! 1200 WO PUTIIR JO DNOU Jayun) moynm ‘Anw spua ‘pousd yons
Jo uapedxs ayy 0) Joud swins yans £2d 01 $i1v] JoM0LI0H J] Canp PRSP swns Ay Aud AL J0MOLI08 YOIum UIpIM
pojtewt £) a5p0uU 3yl ABp Y Wod) SAUP ¢F Ury) $32] 30U Jo pouad ¢ optacid [Juys dapou Yong Joasdy p| YdusBesed
i RDUBPIODIT U LONBIADIIT JO MDUOL JImNI0g {ICW [{Eys JPpud ‘ANrIaee o) uondo yons $a5121a%3 1opua §)

M| [P 4G PIZLOYING 10U %) I5IDIIKS
JU I0pUST AQ PIsIdIAXD 3q jou |juys uondo siy) Lavmop  Ca[quiud pur anp AMEIpaIwl 3 0] JuAWNIISU] AIUNAg
SIYE AC PRINOas SWINS 3 (|8 AULPIP 'Uohdo s 40pUIT 10 AR JIPURT 1USSUOD UdkLM Joud s Japus noyiim (uosaad
JRIMIBU U 10U 5] JOMOLIOH PUY PAUIIISURSE JO PIOS 51 MO LI0Y U} 1SN [RIDY2UDQ B J1 J0) PALIZISUTI JO PHOS B Uj3IyL
1219101 UB Jo Ausdord A Jo 1ud Aue JO (ju J| '1ImM0A0 1 1R [BIYDURg B J0 Kiiadolg oyl Jo aagsueay L]

SMO[[0) SE PE3 0] PRPUGILT SI IUMRLNASU] AILUNDIS AP (0 /] IUOUIADD WIOHUN]

HAMONHOA NI LSTUALN] TYIDILANIE Y HO ALHIdOUd AHL 10 HHASNVYHL 3

BIQRISAIS DU PAITPAP I JOKN Y] pUT JUdLWNISU]
AUnoag sy jo suoistacdd aY) pud s)Y1 O3 pus ‘ucisiaosd Bundiguos Y 1101 A 1P3YS UIAIT 2q UED YDIYM NON W)
Jo wstwnaisup AJunses siyi Jo suoslacad JYI0 00F 10U [JRYS 1DIUOD Yonstar ojqeandde ynam s1)puod 310N Yl 0
UAWNASUL LIUNDASG SIYY JO dsned Jo uoisiaoid Aue eyl 1usA a1 u] "paenol & Sy adoid oYl yoiym ul uohs)psianf Yl
JO ME] Y1 pue mu) [RISPIY Aq PAUISA0B 0 jleys JUSMIISU] £1IND0G SIY ], AU 0Ld 1291 BULIDACD JUNUNNSYY ANINDIE
WIOHUN B IS0 O UORDIpsHnS AQ SUDHEIRA PRI ilm SIUTUSADD ULIQJIUR-USL PUE ISN |BUCNEY L0) SIUBUIADD
WSOHIUN SIUIQIIOD UAWIIISUT AIUNIDG JO WI0) SIH L *ANIQUIAIG Lae] Bujusaaons Huduialisug £)14ndog KUIOJHUN §]

ISMO[|0) SE PES 01 PIPUAWE §) WNNISU] L1IND2S O3 40 ¢ JUBUSADD WID)Iuf

ALITIAVEIATS 'MYT ONINIIAOD INAWNHLSNI ALIY1 235 WHOLINN ‘A

Uy
PABUBISIP JouUTW Y] U] UIAIE UdYm JOPUFT 10 JDM0II0E O1 UdAIE 123Qg PABY O) PAWIIP 2 |[TYS UL ILSU] AIINDIG
siY) Ul 10j paplaocid sonou Luy uRIAY paplactd ST JOMOLIOE ©) 330U AQ HeUBLIP ABW JapuaT se sSIppe 1010
Yons 01 10 UIRJAY PAIVIS SSAIPPE 5,J3pUa 01 [IRw SSBID 11y AQ uaald 2q [jBys Japua o) Idnou Aue (q) pue 'uiasoy
papiaoid $8 Japuan] 01 2N0U Aq IEUBISIP ABW JISMOLIOH ST SS3IPPE JIYI0 Yans 1 Jo ssAPPY Auasdosg oyl e somotiog
o} [Tewr sseid 1s1y Aq 1} Butjiew Aq 10 1t Buuaaiep Aq uaald aq jjeys Juawnnsu] Andag 1Y) up JoJ papiacid Jamoltog
o1 #a710u Aug (v) JFUUBW Idyioue Ul UIAB oq 0y me| sjqeaipdde Japun patinbas sanou Lue Joj 1daaxg adpON bl

SMO|{0} SE PES] O] PIPUSIUWIE §1 JUSWINIISU] AILND2S 9Y) O $] 1UBUIAO) iLLIOJIUN

421LON O

@30y 241 Jo 3uiald Y1 Jo sAep UDL UIYllm 2A40q8 YLIO) 195 SUOHIE dYi JO SI0W JO U0
SYB1 10 U] YONSs AJSIIES JJRYS 12400 'USJ Yons UILFNUIPI 32)10U B 13m01IDG 3413 [JBYS J9pusT] Huawnnsug L1305
s 3340 Aluoud B utens A spya USN B 0) LIfqns st Auadolg ayr jo wed Aur Jo {jB 1ey) SaUILIMNAP J3pUIT §)

uwnasu] £4unasg
ST O3 U2y yons Bunvuipaogns JIpudy Ol AJ0E)SHES WIO) B Ul Judwaalde Uk U] YoNs JO I2PjOY Y} W) NI
meys (2) 1o Joasoys Wed Auw so Auaxdold Y1 Jo 3inAMOJ 10 U] YT JO 1UIWIDI0JUD 2l 1uzAdId 0) srviado Japuar]
Jo worndo sy i yongm sBuipasocad 882 "Wy B2 YoNs JO JUSWEDINIUD 1SUleSE PUIOP IO 'AQ U} YINS ISUCS YilE)




.

o UNOEEMPARPROPY ,

r
THIS 18 FAMILY RIDER 5 made tis 200 gay of L Hovembor, ‘ TR
amd iy incorporated into and shall be deemed o imend .md supplunn:nl lln.' Muortgage, Deed of Trist or Seournty Dewd
(the “Security Instrument™) of the same date given by the undersigned tthe Borrower™) o secure Borrower™s Note e

CENTRAL FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LQAN ASSOCIATION OF CHICAGD, = - mn - m - m s e mm e mmm e e e il Letider™)
of the siime dale and covering the property deseribed an the Sceutity Instrwment and locied an
‘In_d_!i w._ Roscoe .‘;!:_..,(‘:h.i‘c:z_lgol, AL 6067

[Propery Adfne,e|

Ted FAMILY COVENANTS, {n addition 1o the covernts and apreements nunde i the Secoridy lnsaument, Bottoswer
and Loesder turther covenant amd agree as (olfow.

A USE OF PROPERTY; COMPLIANCE WETH LAWY, Horrower shall not seek, agree tooor make o chatge in the
use af the Property ar s zaning classiication, unless Lemder By agreed saoweiting to the change Bortower shall comply
with all Lisws, orduiinees, wegolations amd equirements of any gosermmentd body apphivable to the Propeny

B, SUBORVANATE LIENS, Except as petnatied by federad Tow, Borrosver shadl not allow any lien ilenor o the
Security Instrdmend o be perfected guunst the Propenty without Lender's prior swilien persission

Uy RENT LUSE TINSURANCE, Borrower shall maintain isuaranee against tent foss inowddition te the other hazands
Tor which insuranee=a deguired by Unifonmn Covenant §

D CHORROWER'S ZHGHT TO REINSTATE” DELETED, Unifonn Covenant 18 is deleted

oo ASSTONMENT OF Fe 28BS, Upon Lender's request, Botoosser shall assign to Lender all Jeases al the Propenty
andd all security deposiiy miaded 1 connection wath Jeases ol the Propetsy - Upon the assigminent, Lender shadl have the
right 1o modily, extend or tepmadate the easting leases and o execute new fvases,n Leader’s sole divcreton . As used in
this pangaaph B the wond “lease/Shitl v sublease ™ gt the Secandy Instrament is on o leasehobd

Fo ASSTGNMENT OF RENTS, Barrower uncondinonally sssigns and trinsters 1o Lender all the rents and revenues
of the Praperty. Borrower authonzes LendCr on Lendee's sgents o colieet the tents amd revenues wd hereby ditects vach
tenant af the Propety to pay the rents 1o Baenadar or Lender's agents. However, prioe 1o Lender's Natice to Borower of
HBorrower's breach ol any covenant or agreeniens b the Secutity [nstiument, Borrower shall collect and receive all senls
and revenues of the Property as trustee for the teneaizol Lender and Borrower. Fhis assignient of gents constitules an
absolute wssignment and not an o assigiinent For adddsaaal suunl). only

IF Leader gives notwee of breach o Borrower: (00wl prais received by Borrower shall be held by Buorrower as trusiee
for benedit of Lender only, to be applied o the sty secured by the Security Instrument; () Lender shall be entitled 10
colleet and recerve all of the tents ol the Propesty, and (ieacs temnt of the Propeoy shiadl pay all ents due and onpaid
o Lender wr Lendec’s apeat on Lender's written demand e tenant,

Borrower his not exeented any prior assiggmnent ol the reftsead has nat and will nol perform any act that wouled
prevent Lesder from exervising its rights under this puragraph 14

Lender shall not be reguired (o enter apon, take control of or auiniain e Propeny before or after giving notice of
breach to Borrower, However, Lender or w judicially appointed receiver iy do sooat any time there is e breach. Any
apphication of renty shall not care or waive any delult or invalidale any ofneriright or remedy of Lender. This assign.
ment of rents ol the Propenty shall terminate when the debt secured by the, Seearity Instument is paid in full.

G CROSS-DEFAULT PROVISTON, Borrower's delualt or breach under un wne or agreement in which Lender has
an interest shall be o breach under the Seeurity Instument and Lender may invokesany of the temedies permitied by the
Seeurily  Insinument.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrower aceepts and agrees (o the tenns and provisions containdd nthis 1.3 Family Rider.

. R A R TR e A(Sealy
.uhn M. Buitron ‘Borrgwer

... .{Sead)

‘Boirowet

MULTISTATE -4 FAMILY RIDEA — Fanale Mao Froddle Mac Uniform Instrument Form 1170 W8S
43598 (8150}
SAF Systems and Forms, Inc.
Chicago, IL 60601




